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In the Supreme Court of the United States
────────────────────────────── 

JEFFERSON DUNN,

COMMISSIONER, ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS,

APPLICANT,

v.

WILLIE B. SMITH III,

RESPONDENT.
════════════════════════════════════════ 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Lauren A. Simpson, do hereby certify that on this day, February 11, 2021, I

served a copy of Applicant Jefferson Dunn’s Reply in Support of Emergency

Application to Vacate Injunction of Execution on the following attorneys for Willie B.

Smith III by electronic mail at the following e-mail addresses:

Spencer Hahn Spencer_Hahn@fd.org

John Anthony Palombi John_Palombi@fd.org

Anand Agneshwar Anand.Agneshwar@arnoldporter.com

Paige Sharpe Paige.Sharpe@arnoldporter.com

Allison Gardner Allison.Gardner@arnoldporter.com

Kirby Mayo Kirby.Mayo@arnoldporter.com

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

s/ Lauren A. Simpson
Lauren A. Simpson
Assistant Attorney General

State of Alabama
Office of the Attorney General
501 Washington Avenue
Montgomery, AL 36130-0152
Tel: (334) 242-7300
Lauren.Simpson@AlabamaAG.gov


